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Australian Government
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Activity statement 004

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent GREEN FROG SUPER
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR JAYA SUPER
FUND
ABN 83775941 847
TFN 639012 488

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

19/08/2021
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 19 August 2019 to 19 August 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

17



